Zpch

Junioren-jeugd-senioren circuit 2019-2020 deel 1

Den Haag (NED) 13-10-2019

Uitslag overzicht

Achternaam, Voornaam

de Boer Pien
Boskeljon Isis

Brouwer Sophie

van Deenen Ruben

ten Have Dewi

de Heij Remco

de Jong Alysha

van de Oudeweetering
Casper

Spreeuw Robin

Vastenhout Thomas

Zwinkels Kim

PR tussentijden:
van Deenen Ruben
ten Have Dewi

Ghjr
04:

03:

05:

06:

07:

02:

04:

07:

05:

02:

03:

06:
07:

Afstand/zwemslag
50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
50 wrije slag
100 rugslag

50 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 vlinderslag
200 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag

50 wvrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 vlinderslag
200 viinderslag
100 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
50 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

PI.
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Tijd
36.32
1:24.26
1:18.53
42.47
1:07.09
37.39
1:20.75
1:06.47
2:31.02
1:15.67
1:22.18
1:40.03
48.26
27.73
1:13.84
37.65
34.20
1:14.05
2:45.15
1:13.85

32.57

1:14.14
2:38.51
45.42
36.07
1:16.30
2:51.91
1:03.78
1:07.24
33.02
30.67

1:13.04
39.21

Ronde oude PR.

37.01
1:26.43
1:14.07
39.59
1:06.60
37.73
1:18.51

F 1:13.22
2:52.27
1:23.37
1:27.88
1:39.11
28.80
1:12.12
39.09

35.12

F 1:12.58
3:01.11
1:13.32

35.01

F 1:16.90
2:42.52
45.72

35.10

F 1:14.87
1:05.03
1:07.75
33.51

30.46

1:13.22
39.96
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PR.

PR.

PR.
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PR.

PR.
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PR.
PR.
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PR.
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Korte baan (25m)

v.d. week 21.25!



